Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM
Airports Authority of India

4 New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj
}\,il \ New Delhi - 110070

Phones: 91 11 26135289 /91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

Fax: 91 11 26135290
Scenario situation
Scenario: CDM3_VIDP_230330 Period: 30/03/2023 - 17:00 to 30/03/2023 - 19:00
Cause:  Weather Location:  Arrival Standard Remark: Thunderstorms
Number of delayed flights: 45 Total delay: 12:53 Delay Average: 00:08 Maximum delay: 40 min
5 min: 58% 15 min: 68% 30 min: 97% 45 min: 100%

Notes:

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Total flights in the program: 91

60 min: 100%

Indicative | ADEP | ADES | EOBT TOT CTOT LDT CLDT Element ETO CTO Delay | G.Delay | A.Delay | Type | Airl. Callsign

Level

Route

Prog.

AFR226 | LFPG | VIDP | 08:40 | 09:02 | 09:02 17:00 | 17:00 00:00 | 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL |AIRFRANS

F330

BUBLI UG42 LUVAL UM164
LANVI/NO490F370 UM164 EPL
UN491 BEGAR DCT TRA DCT

GAMSA DCT GEDSO DCT VEKEN
DCT NEMEK DCT TUPUS DCT

MEDUX UM867 KOGAT DCT

ERANA UL737 TSL UN130 MES
UL609 URNIL/N0490F390 UL609
RDS UL995 VANZA DCT LAKTO
L560 SERMA L550 KARIK B411
ULINA UB411 DEESA Y415
LOTOK/N0483F410 P559
DAROR/N0484F410 P559
NALPO/N0484F410 P559 AMBOV

GDP
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Indicative

ADEP

ADES

EOBT

TOT

CTOT

LDT

CLDT

Element ETO CTO

Delay

G.Delay

A.Delay

Type

Airl. Callsign

Level

Route

Prog.

AFR226

LFPG

VIDP

08:40

09:02

09:02

17:00

17:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRFRANS

F330

M322 LOVEM L562 SERSA P307
TONVO A777 NADSO B505
APELO/N0493F390 B505 PG G214
RK G202 MERUN G452 LKA LKASC]

GDP

BAW143

EGLL

VIDP

09:15

09:49

09:49

18:24

18:24

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

SPEEDBIR
D

F330

DET L6 DVR L9 KONAN UL607 KOK
DCT MATUG DCT
BOMBI/N0481F350 DCT TENLO
DCT DEXIT DCT PESAT DCT
INVED DCT TIMUR L606 ADORU
UT302 TIRER UN644 LUUPU DCT
CRM DCT TEMEL DCT
ROLIN/N0489F350 N644
TETRO/N0485F370 DCT BARAD
M747 SUBUT T923 ERLEV L850
BAKUV N701 LARGI/KO889F370
B701 TUGTA/K0885F390 A909
BABUM A477 BUPOR B198 OGNOSH
G555 USETU G500 BUTRA L181
POMIR G500 FIRUZ/N0490F390
P500 PS T400 SULOM/MO084F390
A466 IGINO IGINO5L

GDP

VIR302

EGLL

VIDP

09:30

09:58

09:58

18:15

18:15

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

VIRGIN

F330

DET L6 DVR UL9 KONAN UL607
KOK DCT MATUG/N0484F350 DCT
BOMBI DCT TENLO DCT DEXIT
DCT PESAT DCT
TEGRI/N0475F370 DCT DINRO
DCT UDROS DCT CRM DCT
TEMEL DCT ROLIN N644 LAGAS
M747 SUBUT T923
ERLEV/NO484F390 M11 RODAR
A909 BABUM A477 BUPOR B198
(OGNOB G555 USETU G500 BUTRA
L181 POMIR G500
FIRUZ/N0489F400 P500
GERRY/N0493F390 P500
ATROL/N0489F400 P500
PS/N0493F390 T400 NONIB L509

GDP

DLH762

EDDM

VIDP

10:55

11:16

11:16

18:01

18:01

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

LUFTHANS
A

F390

KIRDI3S KIRDI DCT MEDEL DCT
STEIN DCT TEGRI DCT RONBU
IP975 ARTAT UP975 ERGUN UL124}
BONAM/NO490F390 L124
GETOB/N0484F410 L124 ZAJ M715
SILKO G452 LKA LKA5C

GDP
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Indicative

ADEP

ADES

EOBT

TOT

CTOT

LDT

CLDT

Element ETO CTO

Delay

G.Delay

A.Delay

Type

Airl. Callsign

Level

Route

Prog.

SWR146

LSZH

VIDP

10:35

11:26

11:26

18:55

18:55

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

SWISSAIR

F350

DEGES Z2 DORAP/N0453F350 72
TUNUM Z204 GEDSO/N0453F350
DCT REKTI/NO454F370 DCT
VANAX DCT LAPOV DCT ETIDA
DCT ADORU UT302 ERSEN UL615
UTURI/NO469F390 UL615 ERZ
UL851 ARI UP146 AGINA P146 RST]
| 333 GIBAB L713 TOVUS L125 ZDN

G452 LKA

GDP

ETH688

HAAB

VIDP

12:55

12:55

12:55

18:29

18:29

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

ETHIOPIAN

F410

MIWAS2A MIWAS T667 DWA
UW885 ARSHI UW885G HARGA
UB404G DEMGO/N0474F410 B404
PURKA/N0473F410 B404 RIGAM
B400 IMKAD/N0O471F410 B400
DAXAM P316 DEDSO R401 HAI
B400 GEPOT G652 KUSRA M877
VUSET R462 BIVIN G214 RK G202
MERUN G452 LKA LKA5C

GDP

CPAG679

VHHH

VIDP

12:30

13:01

13:01

18:41

18:41

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

CATHAY

PECAN V10 SIKOU A202
ASSAD/NO0495F340 A206 LPB B465
MDY/N0490F360 B465

S1040} APAGO/MO083F360 B465

CTG/N0489F360 G463
RAJ/MO83F360 A201 LKN R594 JAL
JALS5B

GDP

IAD550

VOCI

VIDP

14.03

14:05

14:05

17:10

17:16

00:06

00:00

00:06

FPL

RED
KNIGHT

F350

CCB W43 BIA Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0458F360 Q24 BAVOX

GDP

IAD1532

VOBL

VIDP

14:20

14:28

14:28

17:04

17:07

00:03

00:00

00:03

FPL

RED
KNIGHT

F350

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0456F360 Q24 BAVOX

GDP

AIC509

VOBL

VIDP

14:23

14:30

14:30

17.06

17:20

00:14

00:00

00:14

FPL

AIRINDIA

F330

LATID Q22 SAKRO/N0460F350 Q22
HIA DCT ALBED/N0456F360 Q24
BAVOX BAVOX5F

GDP

IGO735

VOBL

VIDP

14:25

14:38

14:38

17:13

17:34

00:21

00:00

00:21

FPL

IFLY

F350

Q22 HIA DCT ALBED/N0459F360
Q24

GDP

SEJ8682

VOMM

VIDP

14:45

14:50

14:50

17:29

17:29

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

SPICEJET

F380

KAMGU Q24 TASEX/N0451F400
Q24 BAVOX

GDP

SEJ8942

VOGO

VIDP

14:55

15:00

15:00

17:09

17:09

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

SPICEJET

F390

OKILA R461 BBB Q1 DIPAS

GDP

VTI886

VOCI

VIDP

15:00

15:05

15:05

18:06

18:06

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

VISTARA

F370

CCB W43 BIA Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0458F380 Q24 BAVOX

GDP

VTI818

VOBL

VIDP

14:50

15:00

15:06

17:37

17:43

00:06

00:06

00:00

FPL

VISTARA

F370

LATID Q22 HIA DCT

ALBED/N0453F380 Q24 BAVOX

GDP
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Indicative | ADEP | ADES | EOBT TOT CTOT LDT CLDT Element ETO CTO Delay | G.Delay | A.Delay | Type | Airl. Callsign| Level Route Prog.
IGO2014 [VOMM| VIDP | 14:50 14:55 15:14 17:37 17:56 00:19 00:19 00:00 | FPL IFLY F380 Q24 GDP
AIC770 | VECC| VIDP | 15:08 15:18 15:18 17:23 17:23 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F360 | TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JAL JALS5R|GDP
SEJ362 | VEJH | VIDP | 15:20 15:25 15:25 17:10 17:10 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | SPICEJET|] F400 |JRS W50 BBN R460 LKN R594 JAL|GDP
. . . . . . . . KAMGU Q24 TASEX/N0477F400
AIC538 |VOMM| VIDP | 15:00 15:05 15:25 17:38 17:58 00:20 00:20 | 00:00 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F380 Q24 BAVOX BAVOX5C GDP
IGO2518 | VABB | VIDP | 15:19 15:29 15:29 17:05 17:05 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F370 Q1 GDP
CCB W43 BIA Q22 HIA DCT
AIC834 VOCI | VIDP | 15:25 15:30 15:30 18:34 18:34 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F370 ALBED/N0453F380 Q24 GDP
BAVOX/N0397F240 BAVOX5F
VTI708 |VECC| VIDP | 15:21 15:31 15:31 17:37 17:37 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | VISTARA | F380 TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JAL GDP
IGO2406 | VOBL | VIDP | 15:05 15:15 15:36 17:50 18:11 00:21 00:21 00:00 | FPL IFLY F350 Q22 HIA DCT %;1ED/NO459F360 GDP
IGO2213 |VOHS| VIDP | 15:30 15:35 15:36 17:29 17:30 00:01 00:01 00:00 | FPL IFLY F370 HIA W27 SUDIIEDLIZ/)"\\IIO453F380 Q24 GDP
. . . . . . . . PPN W28 BBB Q1
VTI992 | VAPO | VIDP | 15:35 15:40 15:41 17:23 17:24 00:01 00:01 00:00 | FPL | VISTARA | F370 ISRIS/NO452F390 Q1 DIPAS GDP
SEJ8710 | VABB | VIDP | 15:32 15:42 15:42 17:19 17:19 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | SPICEJET| F390 ISRIS Q1 DIPAS GDP
SEJ184 | VAPO| VIDP | 15:35 15:40 15:43 17:23 17:26 00:03 00:03 00:00 | FPL | SPICEJET| F370 DOGAP W28 BBB Q1 DIPAS GDP
. . . . . . . . SESRU G669 RUBAK/N0470F390
KAC381 | OKKK | VIDP | 15:45 15:45 15:45 18:52 18:52 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | KUWAITI | F250 G669 SYZ G452 LKA LKA5C GDP
VTI716 VEPT | VIDP | 15:42 15:47 15:47 17:13 17:13 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | VISTARA | F360 PPT W45 LKN R594 JAL GDP
. . . . . . . . BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0483F380
AIC840 |VOHS| VIDP | 15:10 15:15 15:50 17:13 17:48 00:35 00:35 | 00:00 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F370 Q24 BAVOX BAVOX5C GDP
IGO2418 | VABO | VIDP | 15:49 15:54 15:54 17:01 17:01 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F390 Q6 EGUGU Q1 GDP
1IGO02224 | VECC | VIDP | 15:25 15:35 15:56 17:41 18:02 00:21 00:21 00:00 | FPL IFLY F380 R460 LKN R594 GDP
VTI754 | VERC| VIDP | 15:35 15:40 16:02 17:18 17:40 00:22 00:22 00:00 | FPL | VISTARA | F360 RRC W109 BB"]\IAT460 LKN R594 GDP
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Indicative | ADEP | ADES | EOBT TOT CTOT LDT CLDT Element ETO CTO Delay | G.Delay | A.Delay | Type | Airl. Callsign| Level Route Prog.
LATID Q22 SAKRO/N0456F350 Q22
AIC808 | VOBL | VIDP | 15:30 15:40 16:02 18:17 18:39 00:22 00:22 00:00 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F330 | HIA DCT ALBED/N0455F360 Q24 |GDP
BAVOX BAVOX5C
VTI798 VERP | VIDP | 15:45 15:50 16:02 17:30 17:42 00:12 00:12 00:00 | FPL | VISTARA | F380 RRP W138 KPKSSVIVS?) AGG L760 GDP
. . . . . . . . BBZ V58 ANBAS V49 LAROB Q24
AIC468 | VvOBZz | VIDP | 15:40 15:45 16:10 18:02 18:27 00:25 00:25 | 00:00 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F360 BAVOX BAVOX5C GDP
IGO2096 | VEGT | VIDP | 15:40 15:45 16:11 18:04 18:30 00:26 00:26 00:00 | FPL IFLY F360 |GGT W137 BGD Z2 JAL R594 DPN|GDP
IGO6202 | VAAH | VIDP | 16:08 16:13 16:13 17:15 17:15 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F370 Q3 BUBNU Q1 GDP
. . . . . . . . LATID Q22 HIA DCT
GOW118 | VOBL | VIDP | 16:05 16:15 16:16 18:58 18:59 00:01 00:01 00:00 | FPL GOAIR | F390 ALBED/N0427F380 Q24 BAVOX GDP
IGO6927 | VEPT | VIDP | 16:00 16:05 16:26 17:31 17:52 00:21 00:21 00:00 | FPL IFLY F380 PPT W45 LKN R594 DPN GDP
IGO6384 | VASU | VIDP | 15:45 15:50 16:30 17:07 17:47 00:40 00:40 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F370 W11 APANO A34Q71QQZ Q6 EGUGU GDP
LLR644 VIJP | VIDP | 16:25 16:30 16:30 17:04 17:04 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL ALLIED | F150 R218 DIPAS A347 GDP
IGO6126 | VISR | VIDP | 16:00 16:05 16:33 17:10 17:38 00:28 00:28 00:00 | FPL IFLY F350 | SNG W23 PK J22 CHG W35 DPN |GDP
GOW148 | VERC | VIDP | 16:10 16:15 16:34 17:59 18:18 00:19 00:19 00:00 | FPL GOAIR | F380 RRC W109 BB"]\IAT“GO LKN R594 GDP
SEJ8252 | VECC | VIDP | 16:00 16:10 16:35 18:12 18:37 00:25 00:25 | 00:00 | FPL | SPICEJET| F360 TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JAL GDP
VTI782 VEBS | VIDP | 16:05 16:10 16:35 18:19 18:44 00:25 00:25 | 00:00 | FPL | VISTARA | F360 BBS L759 AGG L760 POSIG GDP
IGO2215 | VEBN | VIDP | 16:25 16:30 16:36 17:39 17:45 00:06 00:06 00:00 | FPL IFLY F380 BBN R460 LKN R594 DPN GDP
GOW322 | VABB | VIDP | 16:10 16:20 16:37 17:59 18:16 00:17 00:17 00:00 | FPL GOAIR | F390 ISRIS Q1 DIPAS GDP
IGO5605 | VOHS| VIDP | 16:15 16:20 16:39 18:27 18:46 00:19 00:19 00:00 | FPL IFLY F370 W27 SUDEL/N0454F380 Q24 GDP
SEJ2990 | VEBN | VIDP | 16:15 16:20 16:41 17:43 18:04 00:21 00:21 00:00 | FPL | SPICEJET | F240 BBN R460 LKN R594 JAL GDP
IGO5202 | VIAR | VIDP | 16:35 16:40 16:43 17:29 17:32 00:03 00:03 00:00 | FPL IFLY F310 AAR W21 ASARI A466 DPN GDP
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Indicative | ADEP | ADES | EOBT TOT CTOT LDT CLDT Element ETO CTO Delay | G.Delay | A.Delay | Type | Airl. Callsign| Level Route Prog.
IGO2119 |VOGO| VIDP | 16:40 | 16:45 | 16:45 | 18:57 | 18:57 00:00 | 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F370 GGO Ra6l Olélgﬁ Q12 BBB Q1 GDP
AIC532 | VAAH | VIDP | 16:20 | 16:25 | 16:48 | 17:27 | 17:50 00:23 | 00:23 | 00:00 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F350 UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 DIPAS GDP
SEJ8158 | VABB | VIDP | 16:15 16:25 16:50 18:00 18:25 00:25 00:25 | 00:00 | FPL | SPICEJET| F370 ISRIS Q1 DIPAS GDP
IGO6026 | VEPT | VIDP | 16:50 | 16:55 | 16:55 | 18:21 | 18:21 00:00 | 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F380 PPT W45 LKN R594 DPN GDP
IGO6246 | VERP | VIDP | 16:30 | 16:35 | 17:03 | 18:04 | 18:32 00:28 | 00:28 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F380 RRP WF}(QSSSIEK\\;V%SI\? SSI\? wizs GDP
IGO6235 | VAAH | VIDP | 16:40 | 16:45 | 17:05 | 17:47 | 18:07 00:20 | 00:20 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F370 Q3 BUBNU Q1 GDP
IGO5072 | VILK | VIDP | 17:00 | 17:05 | 17:05 | 17:55 | 17:55 00:00 | 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F300 LKN R594 DPN GDP
IGO2208 | VIDP | VIJP | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:10 | 17:41 | 17:41 00:00 | 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F180 DPN A474 JJP GDP
AIC814 VIDP | VABB | 17:00 17:10 17:10 19:01 19:01 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F380 REBON Q2 AKTIV GDP
VTI935 VIDP | VAPO| 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:10 | 18:50 | 18:50 00:00 | 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | VISTARA | F340 REBON Q2 SG W134 PPN GDP
IGO2035 | VANP | VIDP | 16:40 | 16:45 | 17:10 | 18:17 | 18:42 00:25 | 00:25 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F380 W38 BPL Q24 GDP
VTI988 | VABB | VIDP | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:11 | 18:31 | 18:47 00:16 | 00:16 | 00:00 | FPL | VISTARA | F370 ISRIS Q1 DIPAS GDP
IGO2051 | VABB | VIDP | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:14 | 18:42 | 18:56 00:14 | 00:14 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F370 BBB Q1 DPN %IID_Z
VTI950 | VABB | VIDP | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:15 | 18:35 | 18:50 00:15 | 00:15 | 00:00 | FPL | VISTARA | F350 ISRIS Q1 DIPAS CI;D[I)_Z
VTI871 VIDP | VOHS| 17:10 17:20 17:20 19:11 19:11 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | VISTARA | F370 AKRIB Q23 \i/EZE?)'\ég/NOA'SQFSGO GDP
LLR628 | VAID | VIDP | 17:10 | 17:15 | 17:20 | 18:46 | 18:51 00:05 | 00:05 | 00:00 | FPL | ALLIED | F170 V30 EPDAD W1£324\;JP R218 DIPAS %[I)_i
GOW354 | VIDP | VABB | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:25 | 19:17 | 19:17 00:00 | 00:00 | 00:00 | RPL GOAIR | F360 Q2 GDP
ALI5SC ALI G452 LKN/M083F350
cPA698 | VIDP |VHHH | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:25 | 21:39 | 21:39 00:00 | 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | CATHAY | Faso| A201SOMNOA8IESS0 2599 epp
SGM/K0900S1130 A599 POU
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Indicative | ADEP | ADES | EOBT TOT CTOT LDT CLDT Element ETO CTO Delay | G.Delay | A.Delay | Type | Airl. Callsign| Level Route Prog.
CPAG98 | VIDP | VHHH | 17:15 17:25 17:25 21:39 21:39 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | CATHAY | F350 R473 SIERA GDP
LLR832 VICG | VIDP | 17:00 17:05 17:25 17:49 18:09 00:20 00:20 | 00:00 | FPL ALLIED | F160 W35 GDP
ALISB ALI/MO76F310 G452 LKN
R460 BBN/M077F330 R460 CEA
VJC972 VIDP | VVNB | 17:20 17:30 17:30 21:03 21:03 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL F310| B465 SUMAG/N0456F330 B465 |GDP
AKSAG B214 BQ W21 HUVAN
HUVAN1R
IGO6102 | VAID | VIDP | 17:20 17:25 17:33 18:46 18:54 00:08 00:08 00:00 | FPL IFLY F380 V44 BPL Q24 CI;DDLZ
. . . . . . . . RED IAKRIB 216 BULDI Q23 SAKEB DCT]
IAD1534 | VIDP | VOBL | 17:25 17:35 17:35 19:54 19:54 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL KNIGHT F350 HIA/N0447F360 Q21 TELUV GDP
. . . . . . . . Q23 AKRIB 716 BULDI Q23 SAKEB
IGO6565 | VIDP | VOBL | 17:25 17:35 17:35 19:54 19:54 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F370 DCT HIA/N0453F380 Q21 GDP
1IGO147 VIDP | VAPO | 17:25 17:35 17:35 19:15 19:15 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F380 Q2 SG W134 GDP
IGO2405 | VIJP | VIDP | 17:15 17:20 17:38 17:54 18:12 00:18 00:18 00:00 | FPL IFLY F170 JJP R218 DIPAS A347 DPN GDP
IGO2279 | VABP | VIDP | 17:05 17:10 17:39 18:06 18:35 00:29 00:29 00:00 | FPL IFLY F380 BPL Q24 DPN GDP
GOW422 | VIDP | VOHS | 17:30 17:40 17:40 19:35 19:35 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | RPL GOAIR | F370 Q23 PEDMA W27 GDP
SEJ8164 | VIDP | VOHS| 17:30 17:40 17:40 19:34 19:34 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | SPICEJET| F370 AKRIB Q23 \I/DVEZI?I\QQINO437F3GO GDP
ITBANSC ITBAN L759
NIXIG/N0475F350 L759
MALAYSIA BBS/M080F350 L759
MAS191 | VIDP |[WMKK] 17:30 17:40 17:40 22:29 22:29 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL N F350 |MIPAK/NO475F350 L759 PUT B579|GDP
REBED/M080F350 B579
VPL/N0474F350 Y503 RINBA Y507
KAKAK KAKAK1H
GOW714 | VAAH | VIDP | 17:35 17:40 17:47 18:46 18:53 00:07 00:07 00:00 | FPL GOAIR | F350 UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 DIPAS %DLZ
IGO2519 | VIDP | VABB | 17:45 17:55 17:55 19:46 19:46 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F380 Q2 GDP
SEJ7152 | VIDP | VECC | 17:45 17:55 17:55 19:44 19:44 00:00 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL | SPICEJET| F390 ALI G452 LKN R460 TEPAL GDP
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Indicative

ADEP

ADES

EOBT

TOT

CTOT

LDT

CLDT

Element ETO CTO

Delay

G.Delay

A.Delay

Type

Airl. Callsign

Level

Route

Prog.

AIC380

VIDP

WSSS

17:45

17:55

17:55

22:54

22:54

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F370

ALl G452 PAVRU/N0496F390 G452
LKN R460 BBN P646 JJS M770
BUBKO/N0484F410 M770 OBMOG
L515 PUT B579 VPL Y503 RINBA
Y507 MAKNA Y511 TOPOR A464
ARAMA

GDP

AIC480

VIAR

VIDP

17:40

17:45

18:02

18:32

18:49

00:17

00:17

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F290

AAR W21 ASARI A466 IGINO
IGINOSM

GDP

IGO6005

VIDP

VECC

18:00

18:10

18:10

19:45

19:45

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F370

DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN R460 CEA

GDP

THA316

VIDP

VTBS

18:00

18:10

18:10

21:36

21:36

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

THAI

F370

ALl G452 LKN R460 BBN P646
TARED DCT WILLA

GDP

HVN976

VIDP

VVTS

18:05

18:15

18:15

22:47

22:47

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

F330

ALI5A ALI/M0O78F330 G452 LKN
R460 CEA L507 BKK/N0455F330
N506 ELMOP R468 SAPEN
SAPEN2H

GDP

1IGO2033

VIDP

VAAH

18:10

18:20

18:20

19:39

19:39

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F380

Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUD W58

GDP

VTI115

VIDP

WSSS

18:15

18:25

18:25

23:42

23:42

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

VISTARA

F330

ALl G452 LKN/N0465F350 R460
BBN P646 JJS M770 OBMOG L515
PUT B579 VPL Y503 RINBA Y507
IMAKNA Y511 TOPOR A464 ARAMA

GDP

1IGO2061

VIDP

VOMM

18:20

18:30

18:30

20:57

20:57

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F370

Q23 AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23

GDP

3/30/23 3:37 PM




